ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8635

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8635-C-6-976
8635-C-6-977
8635-C-6-978

8635-C-6-979
8635-C-6-980
8635-C-6-981
8635-C-8-982
8635-C-8-983

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
AMNA BABUR
OMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
REHMAN JANJUA

NOOR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ZEENIA SUHAIB
NABEEHA TAMEEN
AWAIS AHMAD KHAN

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES

FATHER NAME

BABUR RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
NADEEM ANSAR

MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAUF
MIRZA MUHAMMAD NADEEM
SUHAIB ABDUL REHMAN
KHALID MEHMOOD MIRZA
ZUBAIR AHMAD KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
6
6
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OBT. %AGE
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%

86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B
B+
B+

A-
B+
B+
B+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:8
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